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North Carolina Wing Program 

Friday 22 July 
Meet and greet IACE team in DC and travel to Udvar – Hazy Space 
Museum, travel to the Air Force Rescue Coordination Center for 
briefing on CAP Search & Rescue (Overnight NAS Dam Neck VOQ) 

Saturday 23 July 
Naval Air Station Oceana tour, Navy Shipyard tour, Virginia Beach 
time (Overnight NAS Dam Neck VOQ) 

Sunday 24 July 
Travel to Kill Devil Hills for tour of Wright Brothers Memorial, CAP 
picnic, meet with local CAP members/hosts, evening free (Overnight 
with Elizabeth City CAP host families) 

Monday 25 July 
Tour of Elizabeth City Coast Guard Station, USCG C-130 flight   
(Overnight with Elizabeth City CAP host families) 

Tuesday 26 July 
Travel to Marine Corps Air Station Cherry Point for tours and C-130 
simulator time or MCAS New River for tours and MV-22 simulator 
time, dinner with local CAP members (Havelock CAP hosts families 
or VOQ) 

Wednesday 27 July 
Travel to Raleigh for state government tours, meet with state officials 
and Governor, Crime Control & Public Safety reception, laser tag, 
golf, go-carts, evening with CAP members/host families  
(Overnight with Raleigh-area CAP host families) 

Thursday 28 July 
Travel to Seymour-Johnson Air Force Base for KC-135 flight and 
base tours, evening free (Overnight with Raleigh-area CAP host 
families) 

Friday 29 July 
Overview of Army Special Operations at Ft. Bragg,  82nd Airborne 
jump towers, rappelling towers, obstacle courses  
(Overnight with Fayetteville CAP host families or VOQ) 

Saturday 30 July 
Pope AFB for tours, C-17 flight, travel to Charlotte  
(Overnight with Charlotte CAP host families) 

Sunday 31 August 
All day visit to Carowinds Amusement park  
(Overnight with Charlotte CAP host families) 

Monday 1 August 
Return to Washington DC 
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